
Teller
General Banking Operations

Shreya



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8404908202
Mobile : + 91 8404908202
Email : Shreya@indusind.com
Branch : Boring Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Vishwas Amawan House, 
Jamuna Apartment Complex, Front Block, 
Boring Road Branch, Patna Bihar - 800013



Management Trainee
Personal Banking - RM

Vaishnavi Pandurang Dudhal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 22 27571243 
Mobile : + 91 9082162761
Email : Vaishnavi.Dudhal@indusind.com
Branch : CBD Belapur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Gr. Floor, Shree Nand Dham,Unit No. 18,19 & 
36, B Wing, Plot No.59, Sector 11, Cbd 
Belapur, Navi Mumbai India - 400614



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Ravi Shankar Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7488306940
Mobile : + 91 7488306940
Email : Ravi.Kumar2@indusind.com
Branch : RN Mukherjee Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

22 RN Mukherjee Road, Near Rasoi Court, 
Kolkata - 700001



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Sudipa Das



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6291660625
Mobile : + 91 6291660625
Email : Sudipa.Das@indusind.com
Branch : RN Mukherjee Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

22 RN Mukherjee Road, Near Rasoi Court, 
Kolkata - 700001



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Mohit Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8240605179
Mobile : + 91 8240605179
Email : MohitR.Kumar@indusind.com
Branch : RN Mukherjee Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

22 RN Mukherjee Road, Near Rasoi Court, 
Kolkata - 700001



Branch Manager
 

Ritesh Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 612 2356651
Mobile : + 91 9709301131
Email : RiteshA.Kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Kankarbagh Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Gayathri Mandir Road Opp Hari Lal Sweets 
Kankarbagh - 800020



Asset Desk Manager
Asset Desk Management

Neel Kamal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 11 41618421
Direct : + 91 9899372309
Mobile : + 91 9899372309
Email : Kamal.Neel@indusind.com
Branch : Indraprastha Extension Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

RG Square MallA-108 Ground And First Floor 
IP Extension Patparganj New Delhi - 110092



Service Delivery Manager
 

Kalpana Kumari



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9199984156
Mobile : + 91 9199984156
Email : Kalpana.Kumari1@indusind.com
Branch : Boring Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Vishwas Amawan House, 
Jamuna Apartment Complex, Front 
Block, Boring Road Branch, Patna, 
Bihar - 800013, India.



Service Delivery Manager
 

Yogesh Anand Gohil



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 22 49219121
Direct : + 91 7777090998
Mobile : + 91 7777090998
Email : Yogesh.Gohil@indusind.com
Branch : Fort Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

59/61, Sonawala Building, Opp Bse Samachar 
Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Arumugan Mani



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 22 49219121
 Mobile : + 91 9930143089
Email : Arumugan.Mani@indusind.com
Branch : Fort Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Gr. Floor, 57 Sonawala Building, Mumbai 
Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Shahid Rais Khan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 22 49219121
Direct : + 91 8879707777
Mobile : + 91 8879707777
Email : Shahid.Khan@indusind.com
Branch : Fort Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

59/61, Sonawala Building, Opp Bse Samachar 
Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Rohit Kumar Prajapati



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 8957470379
Email : Prajapati.Rohit@indusind.com
Branch : Chandani Chowk Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Municipal No 43-46, Laxmi Niwas Building, 
Chandni Chowk, Delhi - 110006



Portfolio Manager
Small Business Banking Group

Mohammed Asudeen



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

Direct : + 91 7338869176
Mobile : + 91 7338869176
Email : Mohammed.Asudeen@indusind.com
Branch : G N Chetty Road Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Old No 115 116 New No 34G N Chetty Road T 
Nagar Chennai - 600017



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Akram Sankh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8792540352
Mobile : + 91 8792540352
Email : Akram.Sankh@indusind.com
Branch : Bijapur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Near Nagoor College Cross Blde Road 
Bijapur - 586101, India



Area Manager - Business Owner
Affluent Business Owner

Saurav Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9850500230
Mobile : + 91 9850500230
Email : SauravS.Kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Undri Pune Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Shop No 121, Blgd No P, Marvel 
Ganga Boulevard, Mohammedwadi 
Pune - 411028



Management Trainee
Personal Banking - RM

Sana Mol



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8848291835
Mobile : + 91 8848291835
Email : Sana.Mol@indusind.com
Branch : Aluva Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Laxmans Tower,M No 7/534, M.O Road, Opp 
Municipal Office, Aluva - 683101,India



Branch Manager
 

Mukesh Raut



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9359078500
Mobile : + 91 9359078500
Email : mukesh.raut@indusind.com
Branch : Kandalgaon Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

At Post Kandalgaon,Near Hanumand Doodh 
Dairy,Taluka Karvir, Dist.Kolhapur Pin - 416013



Area Sales Manager - HL Branch Channel
Home Loan

Aravindan R



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9080861491
Mobile : + 91 9342562577
Email : Aravindan.R@indusind.com
Branch : G N Chetty Road Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Gopathi Narayanaswami Chetty Rd, 
Satyamurthy Nagar, T. Nagar, 
Chennai, - 600017



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Sriram Sankar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 44 23741319
Direct : + 91 7904925126
Mobile : + 91 7904925126
Email : Sriram.Sankar@indusind.com
Branch : Nelson Manickam Road Chennai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, 76, Priyan Plaza, Nelson 
Manickam Road, Chennai - 600029



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Devipriya Saravanan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7010252996
Mobile : + 91 7010252996
Email : Devipriya.Saravanan@indusind.com
Branch : Nelson Manickam Road Chennai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No-76, Priyan Plaza, Nelson Manickam Road, 
Amjikarai - 600029



Management Trainee
Personal Banking - RM

Vidhi Khandelwal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9509582838
Email : Vidhi.Khandelwal@indusind.com
Branch : Jaipur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sangam Complex, Ground Floor Off Mirza 
Ismail Road, Jaipur - 302006



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Shubham Varshney



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 8076877690
Email : Varshney.Shubham@indusind.com
Branch : Vivek Vihar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Property No 53, Block C, C-53, Vivek Vihar, 
New Delhi - 110095



Associate Service Delivery Manager
SDM

Archana Thampi M



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9150833054
Mobile : + 91 9150833054
Email : M.Archana@indusind.com
Branch : Balaramapuram Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Door No. 19/215/A, Sr Plaza, 
Opp Nazarath School, Balaramapuram, 
Trivandrum, Kerala - 695501



Service Delivery Manager
 

Ruturaj Vijay Thange



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile : + 91 7507993701
Email : Ruturaj.Thange@indusind.com
Branch : Ulhasnagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Maharaja Hall Shop No 2 
Kalyan Ambernath Rd Ulhasnagar No 3 
Thane Dist Maharashtra - 421003



Key Account Manager
 

Supriya Gautam Jagadhane



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9226154821
Email : Supriya.Jagadhane@indusind.com
Branch : Ulhasnagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Maharaja Hall Shop No 2 
Kalyan Ambernath Rd Ulhasnagar No 3 
Thane Dist Maharashtra - 421003



Service Delivery Manager
 

Divyesh Hiteshkumar Parmar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6351539205
Mobile : + 91 6351539205
Email : Parmar.Divyesh@indusind.com
Branch : Nizampura Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Gf, 104-106 Akshar Plaza Opp Ghelani Petroal 
Pump, Beside Goverdhannathji Haveli, 
Nizampura, Vadodara, Gujarat - 390002



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Ranjan Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7004842548
Mobile : + 91 7004842548
Email : Ranjan.Kumar1@indusind.com
Branch : Vasant Vihar New Delhi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Vasant Vihar Branch Ground Floor South 
Delhi - 110057



Zonal Head - North 3
Emerging Corporates - Relationship Management

Rajeev Verma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9711522550
Mobile : + 91 9711522550
Email : Rajeev.Verma1@indusind.com
Branch : Jaipur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sangam Tower, 1st Floor, Church Road, M.I. 
Road, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Neethu Pk



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9447758746
Mobile : + 91 9447758746
Email : Neethu.Pk@indusind.com
Branch : West Hill Kozhikode Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Primo Arcade 3, No 6/551 
Kannur Road, Westhill, India - 673005



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Senthilkumar B



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 44 48629581 
Mobile : + 91 9840664069
Email : B.Senthilkumar@indusind.com
Branch : Alwarpet Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

New No.130A Old No.209-A, Saba House, 1st 
Floor, St.Marys Road, Alwarpet, Chennai, 
Opp.St.Francis Xavier'S Matriculation 
School - 600018



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Neeraj Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7011592234
Mobile : + 91 7011592234
Email : Neeraj.Kumar3@indusind.com
Branch : Green Park Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

S-12 Ground Floor Green Park Main Market 
New Delhi - 110016



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Anand R



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9360477311
Email : R.Anand@indusind.com
Branch : Madurai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 30, Gp Building, Kamala 2nd Street, 
Chinna Chokikulam, Madurai - 625002



Branch Manager
 

Emil Davis



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 484 2968959
 Mobile : + 91 9388332527
Email : Emil.Davis@indusind.com
Branch : Kalamasserry Ernakulam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Thettayil Building, Near Shanu 
Tower, Kalamassery, Ernakulam, 
Kerala - 683104



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Abhishek H N



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8296287022
Mobile : + 91 8296287022
Email : N.Abhishek@indusind.com
Branch : Gubbalala Bangalore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

408 Gubbalala Main Road, Gubbalala, Next To 
Blink It, Subramanyapura Bengaluru - 560061



Select RM
Emerging Corporates - Relationship Management

Arunkumar H



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9003888331
Email : Arunkumar.Hariraj@indusind.com
Branch : Tirupur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 32A Kma Building Eswaran Kovil Street 
Tirupur - 641604



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Ajith



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6383380681
Mobile : + 91 6383380681
Email : Ajith.Velusami@indusind.com
Branch : Saibaba Colony - Coimbatore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No.170, Upper Ground, Sundaram Arcade, 
Nsr Road, Saibaba Colony, 
Coimbatore - 641011



Branch Manager
 

Sangeeta Yadav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9315395101
Mobile : + 91 9315395101
Email : Sangeeta.Yadav@indusind.com
Branch : Sector 7 Faridabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

SCF 60,Sector-7 Huda Market 
Faridabad - 121006



Associate Service Delivery Manager
SDM

Purnima



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 8295546621
Mobile : + 91 8295546621
Email : Purnima@indusind.com
Branch : Zirakhpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

SCF 4 Tulip Plaza Vip Road Zirakpur - 140603



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Arjun Vishnu Dalvi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8454089161
Mobile : + 91 8454089161
Email : Arjun.Dalvi@indusind.com
Branch : IC Colony Borivali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No. 10-13, Audumber Chaya Chs Ltd., 
A Wing, Building No. 2, Ic Colony, Borivali 
(West), Mumbai - 400103



Key Account Manager
 

Sangita Sarkar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 33 40053107 
Mobile : + 91 8583837688
Email : Sangita.Sarkar@indusind.com
Branch : Lake Town - Kolkata Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

P-721,Block-A, Ground Floor, Laketown, 
Kolkata - 700089, India.



Branch Manager
 

Mahesh Mohan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9845529633
Mobile : + 91 9845529633
Email : mahesh.mohan@indusind.com
Branch : HBR Layout Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

208 B, 80 Feet Main Road, Hbr Layout, 1St 
Stage, II Block, Bangalore - 560043



Senior Relationship Manager
Government Banking Group

Satnam Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 7506111023
Email : Satnam.Singh1@indusind.com
Branch : Jammu Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground + 1St Floor New Block K.C. Plaza 
Residency Road Jammu, J&K - 180011



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Premlata Pavan Bhagat



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8128343552
Mobile : + 91 8128343552
Email : Premlata.Bhagat@indusind.com
Branch : Khokhara Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Gr Floor,01 & 02 Gaytri  Dairy Shubh Vastu 
Arcade , Khakhra Ahmedabad 
Gujarat - 380008



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Manoj Jayram Yadav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7020094466
Mobile : + 91 7020094466
Email : ManojJ.Yadav@indusind.com
Branch : Mumbai Central
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No- 7,8,9, A Wing Ground Floor 
Nathani Heights Lamington Road 
Mumbai Central - 400008



Area Sales Manager
Personal Loan

Sanjaybhai Thakur



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9824057227
Mobile : + 91 9824057227
Email : Sanjaybhai.Thakur@indusind.com
Branch : Ahmedabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

G 5 World Business House | Parimal Garden 
Ellisbridge|Ahmedabad |Gujarat - 380006



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Dungavath Krishnanaik



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9866217243
Mobile : + 91 9866217243
Email : Dungavath.Krishnanaik@indusind.com
Branch : Bengaluru Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Vajram Complex, 17Th Main, 4Th B Block, 100 
Feet Road, Koramangala, Bangalore - 560034



Acquisition Manager
Personal Loan

Shekh Misbakhatun



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6353106470
Mobile : + 91 6353106470
Email : Shekh.Misbakhatun@indusind.com
Branch : Ahmedabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

G-5, Ground Floor, World Business House, 
Nr Parimal Garden, Ellisbridge, 
Ahmedabad - 380006



Relationship Manager
Government Banking Group

Sumanta Kumar Guru



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9938009028
Mobile : + 91 9938009028
Email : Sumanta.Guru@indusind.com
Branch : Balangir Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sonepur Near Daily Market Sonepur - 767001



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Rahul



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 8826489435
Mobile : + 91 8826489435
Email : Rahul9@indusind.com
Branch : C Block Janakpuri Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor C4F/24 Janakpuri - 110058



Branch Manager
 

Peddapanga Vijay Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9000952617
Mobile : + 91 9000952617
Email : Peddapanga.Kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Botanical Garden Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Avalon Court Layout Botanical 
Garden Kondapur - 500084



Acquisition Manager
Personal Loan

P Chowdesh Reddy



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9620981864
Email : PChowdesh.Reddy@indusind.com
Branch : HSR Layout Bengaluru Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Anand Heights No 439 Ground Floor 17Th 
Cross Hsr Layout, Bangalore - 560102



Growth Manager
Small Business Banking Group

Rutiket Hanmantrao Nikam



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9022364647
Mobile : + 91 7219302310
Email : Rutiket.Nikam@indusind.com
Branch : Pune Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

3rd Floor | Suyog Platinum | 1-B Naylor Road| 
Pune - 411001



Management Trainee
Personal Banking - RM

Tanveer Kaur



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 6283072842
Email : Kaur.Tanveer@indusind.com
Branch : Chandigarh Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Sco 1 Sector 20 D 
Chandigarh - 160020



Sales Officer
Merchant Acquisition

Sagar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 7986589608
Email : Sagar5@indusind.com
Branch : Manimajra Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Sco 1 Sector 20 D 
Chandigarh - 160020



Management Trainee
Personal Banking - RM

Abhishek Sharma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7876139178
Mobile : + 91 7876139178
Email : Abhishek.Sharma7@indusind.com
Branch : Ground Floor,Sco 1, Sector 20D, Chandigarh , India.
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Sco 1, Sector 20D, 
Chandigarh, India. - 160020



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Sangram Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9670601610
Mobile : + 91 9670601610
Email : Singh.Sangram@indusind.com
Branch : Aashiana Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, A1668 Sector 1 Lda Colony 
Kanpur Road Aashiyana Lucknow Up - 226012



Relationship Manager
Corporate Sales

Thanga Lingam L



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6369754037
Mobile : + 91 6369754037
Email : Thanga.Lingam@indusind.com
Branch : Kochi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Regional Office, 1St Floor, Gowrinarayanan, 
Opp To New Jayalakshmi Silks,40/8399,8400, 
Mg Road, Shenoys, Ernakulam - 682035



Area Sales Manager
Merchant Acquisition

Vibin K V



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9633852386
Email : V.Vibin@indusind.com
Branch : Kochi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Gowrynarayanan, Opp. New Jayalakshmi 
Silks, 40/8399,8400, MG Road, Kochi - 682035



Key Account Manager
 

Sathish Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9543282378
Mobile : + 91 9543282378
Email : Sathish.Kumar1@indusind.com
Branch : Avinashi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

5/132 Main Road Tirupur Circle 
Avinashi - 641654



Teller
General Banking Operations

Deivanai Ahilan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9361530982
Mobile : + 91 9361530982
Email : Deivanai.Ahilan@indusind.com
Branch : Namakkal Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

N0: 60 Bhuvaneswari Complex,Dr. Sankaran 
Street, Namakkal, -637001, Tamilnadu.



Branch Manager
 

Muttappa Devappa Hulagannavar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9008320929
Mobile : + 91 9535961565
Email : Muttappa.Hulagannavar@indusind.com
Branch : Dharwad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ack Complex, Near Jublee Circle, PB Road 
Dharwad Karnataka - 580001



Rural Banking Manager
Rural Banking

Sandeep Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8239124102
Mobile : + 91 8239124102
Email : SandeepB.Singh@indusind.com
Branch : Lalewala 59 LNP - II Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Khata No-48/45 Square Cil 
Layout Sanjay Nagar Main Road Number -13 
Village Lalewala (59 LNP 2Il)Teh - Padampura 
Distt. Shri Ganganagar - 335061
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